©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
August, 2005 − Rev. 16
1 Publication Order Number:
MC34164/D
MC34164, MC33164,
NCV33164
Micropower Undervoltage
Sensing Circuits

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Shipping†Package
MC34164DM−3R2 Micro8
4000 Units / Tape & ReelMC34164DM−3R2G Micro8
(Pb−Free)
MC34164P−3 TO−92 2000 Units / Box
MC34164P−3G TO−92
(Pb−Free) 2000 Units / Box
MC34164P−3RP TO−92 2000 Units / Pack
MC34164P−3RPG TO−92
(Pb−Free) 2000 Units / Pack
MC34164D−5 SOIC−8
98 Units / RailMC34164D−5G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC34164D−5R2 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164D−5R2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164DM−5R2 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164DM−5R2G Micro8
(Pb−Free) 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164SN−5T1 TSOP−5
3000 Units / Tape & ReelMC34164SN−5T1G TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
MC34164P−5 TO−92 2000 Units / Box
MC34164P−5G TO−92